2026 Science Olympiad Tournament
120 Corvallis Middle School
140 Hamilton Middle School
143 Helena Middle School
146 Lewistown JR High
147 North Middle School
188 CR Anderson School
124 Headwaters Academy
166 Sidney Middle School
186 Target Range School
182 Sacajawea Middle School
160 Huntley Project School
126 Hardin Middle School
106 East Middle School
162 Libby Middle School
127 Helena Area Christian Home Educatc
100 Belgrade Middle School
103 Choteau Junior High School
122 Ennis Schools
163 Lone Rock Middle School
165 Manhattan Jr. High
104 Clancy Elementary School
105 Conrad Middle School
185 Superior Junior High School
102 Centerville
180 Rosebud School
181 Roy Middle School
107 Ekalaka Junior High
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Anatomy and

Physiology Boomilever
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CircuitLab Codebusters
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Crime
Busters
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Disease

Detectives Entomology

3
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Remote

Helicopter Meteorology Sensing
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Rocks and

Minerals Scrambler
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Water
Quality

Write It Do Total team

It
7
9

points
62
84
103
104
108
106
130
147
156
157
167
213
230
236
246
278
282
292
306
324
327
346
359
367
380
420
420
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