

2026 Science Olympiad Tournament	Anatomy and		Circuit Lab	Codebusters	Crime	Disease	Experimental			Remote	Rocks and		Water	Write It Do	Total team	Final	
	Physiology	Boomilever			Busters	Detectives	Entomology	Design	Helicopter	Meteorology	Sensing	Minerals	Scrambler	Quality	It	points	Rank
120 Corvallis Middle School	8	2	4	2	3	3	2	1	2	5	5	5	6	7	7	62	1
140 Hamilton Middle School	6	3	7	3	8	7	6	12	3	7	1	2	4	6	9	84	2
143 Helena Middle School	1	15	3	4	13	10	4	7	16	4	10	7	3	2	4	103	3
146 Lewistown JR High	10	1	5	16	4	5	5	9	1	3	11	8	2	4	20	104	4
147 North Middle School	2	4	2	7	20	4	3	2	6	1	3	28	10	1	15	108	6
188 CR Anderson School	3	10	9	1	16	9	1	5	4	15	2	4	5	3	19	106	5
124 Headwaters Academy	12	6	13	13	1	1	16	4	7	6	9	14	13	10	5	130	7
166 Sidney Middle School	17	9	10	6	9	2	14	8	11	9	13	12	15	11	1	147	8
186 Target Range School	9	8	14	11	19	15	7	11	9	8	8	16	8	5	8	156	9
182 Sacajawea Middle School	19	13	1	5	5	13	10	13	5	12	28	13	9	8	3	157	10
160 Huntley Project School	16	16	6	8	11	11	12	10	18	11	7	11	11	13	6	167	11
126 Hardin Middle School	7	11	12	17	24	18	8	17	16	19	6	16	16	15	11	213	12
106 East Middle School	4	19	11	28	23	8	15	6	19	13	4	18	28	12	22	230	13
162 Libby Middle School	5	5	28	10	2	6	28	3	28	2	28	19	28	28	16	236	14
127 Helena Area Christian Home Educatc	28	7	8	9	17	28	13	14	13	28	28	1	12	28	12	246	15
100 Belgrade Middle School	11	28	28	14	18	17	28	28	10	10	12	9	14	28	23	278	16
103 Choteau Junior High School	15	28	15	12	14	28	28	28	15	14	28	10	1	28	18	282	17
122 Ennis Schools	28	17	28	28	15	28	18	16	8	28	28	3	28	9	10	292	18
163 Lone Rock Middle School	14	13	28	28	6	12	28	28	14	16	28	28	7	28	28	306	19
165 Manhattan Jr. High	18	28	28	18	7	14	11	15	28	28	28	28	28	28	17	324	20
104 Clancy Elementary School	13	18	28	15	12	16	28	18	28	18	28	28	28	28	21	327	21
105 Conrad Middle School	28	12	28	28	22	28	28	28	12	17	28	28	17	28	14	346	22
185 Superior Junior High School	28	28	28	28	28	28	9	28	28	28	28	15	28	14	13	359	23
102 Centerville	28	28	28	19	21	28	17	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	2	367	24
180 Rosebud School	28	28	28	28	10	28	28	28	28	28	28	6	28	28	28	380	25
181 Roy Middle School	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	420	26
107 Ekalaka Junior High	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	420	27